Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Alabama
Fiscal Year 2017

32nd Circuit - Cullman District Attorney Local $8,425 $8,425
Athens Police Department Local $3,130 $0 $3,130
Auburn City Police Department Local $17,519 S1,114 $18,633
Autauga County Sheriff's Office Local $24,518 $1,114 $25,632
Baldwin County Sheriff's Office Local $413,153 SO $413,153
Bessemer Police Department Local $176,024 $3,901 $179,925
Birmingham Police Department Local $46,396 $3,901 $50,297
Blount County Sheriff's Office Local $8,282 SO $8,282
Calera Police Department Local $15,528 $2,201 $17,729
Calhoun Cleburne County Drug And Violent Crime Task Force Task Force $9,533 $2,113 $11,646
Central Alabama Drug Task Force Task Force $32,662 $1,393 $34,055
City Of Hoover Police Department Local $177,430 $3,901 $181,331
City Of Montevallo Police Department Local $8,425 SO $8,425
City Of Montgomery Police Department Local $132,788 $10,988 $143,776
City Of Troy Police Department Local $2,192 S0 $2,192
Cullman County Sheriff's Office Local $3,567 S2,349 $5,916
Decatur Police Department Local SO $1,944 $1,944
Dothan Police Department Local $26,789 $10,034 $36,823
Elmore County Sheriff's Department Local $21,117 $279 $21,396
Eufaula Police Department Local $5,040 S0 $5,040
Fairfield Police Department Local $25,143 $5,876 $31,019
Foley Police Department Local $8,275 SO $8,275
Gardendale Police Department Local S5,385 $3,901 $9,286
Huntsville - Madison - Morgan County Strategic Counterdrug (STAC) Task Force $2,347 $1,944 $4,291
Huntsville Police Department Local SO $236 $236
Jefferson County Sheriff's Office Local $196,933 $26,006 $222,939
Lawrence County Sheriff's Office Local $9,554 $4,014 $13,568
Madison County District Attorney's Office Local S0 $236 $236
Marshall County Drug Enforcement Unit Task Force $21,780 SO $21,780
Millbrook Police Department Local $29,448 $1,114 $30,562

Mobile County Sheriff's Office Local SO $1,398 $1,398



Mobile Police Department

Montgomery County Sheriff's Office

Morgan County Sheriff's Drug Task Force
Morris Police Department

National Guard Counterdrug

Office Of The Attorney General

Ozark Police Department

Pelham Police Department

Prattville Police Department

Prichard Police Department

Shelby County Drug Enforcement Task Force
Talladega County Drug And Violent Crime Task Force
Trussville Police Department

Tuscaloosa County Sheriff's Office
University Of South Alabama Police

Vestavia Hills Police Department

Walker County Sheriff's Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
State
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Task Force
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Alabama Totals

$25,369
$64,211
$9,221
$8,425
$8,575
$30,095
$1,814
$18,236
$59,647
$5,426
$22,165
$27,829
$6,398
$8,425
$2,090
$5,468
$1,339
$1,736,116

$142,944
$2,946
S0

S0

S0
$1,114
S0

S0
$2,786
S0

S0
$2,113
S0

S0

S0

S0
$2,113
$243,973

$168,313
$67,157
$9,221
$8,425
$8,575
$31,209
$1,814
$18,236
$62,433
$5,426
$22,165
$29,942
$6,398
$8,425
$2,090
$5,468
$3,452
$1,980,089



	Alabama

