

Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Alabama

Fiscal Year 2017

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
32nd Circuit - Cullman District Attorney	Local	\$8,425	\$0	\$8,425
Athens Police Department	Local	\$3,130	\$0	\$3,130
Auburn City Police Department	Local	\$17,519	\$1,114	\$18,633
Autauga County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$24,518	\$1,114	\$25,632
Baldwin County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$413,153	\$0	\$413,153
Bessemer Police Department	Local	\$176,024	\$3,901	\$179,925
Birmingham Police Department	Local	\$46,396	\$3,901	\$50,297
Blount County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$8,282	\$0	\$8,282
Calera Police Department	Local	\$15,528	\$2,201	\$17,729
Calhoun Cleburne County Drug And Violent Crime Task Force	Task Force	\$9,533	\$2,113	\$11,646
Central Alabama Drug Task Force	Task Force	\$32,662	\$1,393	\$34,055
City Of Hoover Police Department	Local	\$177,430	\$3,901	\$181,331
City Of Montevallo Police Department	Local	\$8,425	\$0	\$8,425
City Of Montgomery Police Department	Local	\$132,788	\$10,988	\$143,776
City Of Troy Police Department	Local	\$2,192	\$0	\$2,192
Cullman County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$3,567	\$2,349	\$5,916
Decatur Police Department	Local	\$0	\$1,944	\$1,944
Dothan Police Department	Local	\$26,789	\$10,034	\$36,823
Elmore County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$21,117	\$279	\$21,396
Eufaula Police Department	Local	\$5,040	\$0	\$5,040
Fairfield Police Department	Local	\$25,143	\$5,876	\$31,019
Foley Police Department	Local	\$8,275	\$0	\$8,275
Gardendale Police Department	Local	\$5,385	\$3,901	\$9,286
Huntsville - Madison - Morgan County Strategic Counterdrug (STAC)	Task Force	\$2,347	\$1,944	\$4,291
Huntsville Police Department	Local	\$0	\$236	\$236
Jefferson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$196,933	\$26,006	\$222,939
Lawrence County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$9,554	\$4,014	\$13,568
Madison County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$0	\$236	\$236
Marshall County Drug Enforcement Unit	Task Force	\$21,780	\$0	\$21,780
Millbrook Police Department	Local	\$29,448	\$1,114	\$30,562
Mobile County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$1,398	\$1,398

Mobile Police Department	Local	\$25,369	\$142,944	\$168,313
Montgomery County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$64,211	\$2,946	\$67,157
Morgan County Sheriff's Drug Task Force	Local	\$9,221	\$0	\$9,221
Morris Police Department	Local	\$8,425	\$0	\$8,425
National Guard Counterdrug	State	\$8,575	\$0	\$8,575
Office Of The Attorney General	State	\$30,095	\$1,114	\$31,209
Ozark Police Department	Local	\$1,814	\$0	\$1,814
Pelham Police Department	Local	\$18,236	\$0	\$18,236
Prattville Police Department	Local	\$59,647	\$2,786	\$62,433
Prichard Police Department	Local	\$5,426	\$0	\$5,426
Shelby County Drug Enforcement Task Force	Task Force	\$22,165	\$0	\$22,165
Talladega County Drug And Violent Crime Task Force	Task Force	\$27,829	\$2,113	\$29,942
Trussville Police Department	Local	\$6,398	\$0	\$6,398
Tuscaloosa County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$8,425	\$0	\$8,425
University Of South Alabama Police	State	\$2,090	\$0	\$2,090
Vestavia Hills Police Department	Local	\$5,468	\$0	\$5,468
Walker County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$1,339	\$2,113	\$3,452
Alabama Totals		\$1,736,116	\$243,973	\$1,980,089